Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) readwith rule 8
& 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,2002 issued a demand notice dated
07.10.2024 calling upon the borrower 1) Mrs. Dipikaben Bipinbhai Chaudhari 2)
Mr.Bipinbhai Kanaiyalal Chaudhari to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.
3,80,535.92 (in words Rupees Three lakhs Eighty thousand five hundred thirty Five & paisa
Ninety Two)within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and
the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property

[...]

powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 31.07.2024 calling upon the
Borrowers 1) Mr. Parth Dineshkumar Trivedi (Borrower) & 2) Mr. Himanshu Dineshkumar
Trivedi (Co-Borrower) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.
26,22,762.49(Rupees twenty six lakhs twenty two thousand seven hundred sixty two and
forty nine paisa)within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and
the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the proper ty described

[...]

exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with rule 8 & 9 of the Security
Interest (Enforcement) Rules,2002 issued a demand notice dated 05.11.2024 calling upon
the borrower1) Shri. Ganeshbhai Ramjibhai Chaudhari to repay the amount mentioned in
the notice being Rs. 1,15,817.72 (in words One lakh Fifteen thousand Eight hundred
Seventeen&paisa Seventy Two)within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and
the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property

[...]

rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand notice dated
10.04.2024 calling upon the borrower/guarantor Mr. KACHHADIYA VASANTBHAI
DAMJIBHAI & Mrs. CHANDRIKABEN VASANTBHAI KACHHADIYA (Borrower &
Mortgagor) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.15,91,345/- (Rupees
Fifteen Lacs Ninety One Thousand three Hundred Forty five Only) plus Interest & other
charges Thereonwithin 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and
the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described